Bayerische Meisterschaften WW-Rennsport 2014 Classik

Platz Vorname

K1 Herren

1 Sebastian

2 Boris
Masters A
Masters B

1 Bernd

2 Jesko
Masters C

1 Peter

2 Harald

3 Hans

4 Mischa

5 Eike

Damen

1 Manuela

1 Katja

3 Maria

4 Hanne
Jugend m:

1 Jeremias

2 Sebastian
Junioren m:

1 Ulrich

2 Samuel

3 Raphael
Junioren w:

1 Maria

2 Laura

3 Isabell
Schiiler B m:

1 Elias
Schiiler A w:

1 Sophia

2 Valentine

3 Maria
Schiiler A m:

1 Maximilian

2 Emanuel

3 Felix

4 Fabian
Schiiler C w:

1 Emilia
Schiiler Bw:

1 Maria

Canadiereiner

1 Glnter
2 Christoph

Canadierzweier
1 H. Kraus
2 G.Bachhuber

Name

Jadasch
Wilfert

Wild
Klammer

Meinhardt
Kraus
Frait
Kellner
Salberg

Stoberl
Ableitner
Hollerieth

Koch-Steind|

Delgardo Neira
Hiesl

Steind|
Noy
Scheu

Ro&dl
Herrlein
Prijon

Pissarek

Gruber
Huybrechts
Weber

Schmailzl
Delgardo Neira
Zieglmeier
Gabler

Schweinberger

Weber

Bachhuber
Briickner

Ch. Bruckner
B.Zieglmeier

Verein

KC Donauwoérth
KC Donauworth

KC Donauwdrth
TG Minchen

Straubinger KC
DJK Schweinfurth
TV Passau
TG Minchen
TG Minchen

KK Rosenheim

KC Donauwdrth

KK Rosenheim
KC Kelheim

Lindauer KC
Lindauer KC

KC Kelheim
KC Kelheim
Straubinger KC

KC Kelheim
KK Rosenheim
KK Rosenheim

TV Passau

KC Kelheim
KC Donauwdrth
KK Rosenheim

KC Kelheim

Lindauer KC

KC Kelheim
KC Donauwdrth

Lindauer KC

KK Rosenheim

KC Kelheim
DJK Schweinfurth

DJK Schweinfurth
KC Kelheim

Kelheim Straubing
0 20
20
20
20 0
20
17
20
15
13
17 20
17
20
14
0 20
0 17
0 20
20
0 17
0 20
20
17
20
20
0 17
20
20 20
0 17
17
15 15
0 20
20
20 20
0 17
0 17
0 20

Obernzell

20
17

20

20
17

20

20
17

20
17

20
17

20

Z-Stand
2.Lauf

20
20

20
20

20
17
20
15
13

37
17
20
14

20
17

20
20
17

20
20
17

20

20
17
20

40
17
17

20

20

40
17

17
20

Platz 1= 20 Punkte
Platz 4= 14 Punkte

Platz 2= 17 Punkte
Platz 5= 13 Punkte

Platz 3= 15 Punkte
Usw.

1 Streichrennen

Gesamt

40
37

40
20

40
34
20
15
13

37
37
20
14

40
34

40
20
17

40
20
17

20

40
34
20

40
37
34

40

20

40
37

37
20



Bayerische Meisterschaften WW-Rennsport 2014 Sprint

Platz 4= 14 Punkte

Platz 5= 13 Punkte

USW.

Z-Stand
Platz Vorname Name Verein Straubing Miinchen 1. Lauf

K1 Herren

1 Boris Wilfert KC Donauworth 20 20

2 Sebastian Jadasch KC Donauworth 17 17
Masters A
Masters B

1 Bernd Wild KC Donauworth 20 20
Masters C

1 Harald Kraus DJK Schweinfurth 20 20

2 Peter Meinhardt Straubinger KC 17 17

Damen

1 Manuela Stoberl KK Rosenheim 20 20

2 Katja Ableitner KC Donauwoérth 17 17
Jugend m:

1 Jeremias Delgardo Neira Lindauer KC 20 20

2 Sebastian Hiesl Lindauer KC 17 17

0

Junioren m:

1 Raphael Scheu Straubinger KC 20 20

2 Ulrich Steind| KC Kelheim 17 17
Junioren w:

1 Maria Rodl KC Kelheim 20 20
Schiiler B m:
Schiiler A w:

1 Sophia Gruber KC Kelheim 20 20

2 Valentine Huybrechts KC Donauwoérth 17 17
Schiller A m:

1 Fabian Gabler KC Donauworth 20 20

2 Emanuel Delgardo Neira Lindauer KC 17 17

3 Maximilian Schmailzl KC Kelheim 15 15

4 Felix Zieglmeier KC Kelheim 14 14
Schiiler C w:

1 Emilia Schweinberger Lindauer KC 20 20
Schiiler Bw:
Canadiereiner

1 Christoph Brickner DJK Schweinfurth 20 20

2 Ginter Bachhuber KC Kelheim 17 17
Canadierzweier

1 H. Kraus Ch. Briickner DJK Schweinfurth 20 20

Platz 1= 20 Punkte Platz 2= 17 Punkte Platz 3=  Kein Streichrennen

Gesamt

20

17

20

20
17

20
17

20
17

20
17

20

20

17

20
17
15
14

20

20

17

20
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